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BE/IOPYCCKHUE B/TIIOAA
BELARUSSIAN DISHES

CANAT «J1YYECA»

(dbnne NTMUbI }KapeHoe, NEKMHCKan KanycTa, NOM1aopsbl, oryped, coyc)
SALAD «LUCHESA» — (fried chicken fillet, Chinese cabbage, tomatoes,
cucumber, sauce)

CANAT «MAMAPATb-KBETKA»

(208a0UHO OoMeapHas, eeMyuHa, NOMUOOPLI, 02ypUbl ceexcue, AyK, MalioHe3)

SALAD «PAPARATS-KVETKA» — (boiled beef, polendvitsa, tomatoes, cucumber, onion,
mayonnaise)

CANAT «KYNAJIbCKAA HO4Yb»

(cbune nmuubl omeapHoe, coip, ALiLO, MOPKOBbL, A6A0KO, CMEMAHA, XpPeH, onama
MAPUHOBAHHbIE)

SALAD «KUPALA NIGHT» — (boiled chicken fillet, cheese, egg, carrot, apple, sour-cream,
horse radish, pickled honey mushrooms)

BOPLL, BENNOPYCCKUW C rOBAAUHON OTBAPHOW,
BETYMHA, CMETAHOWM
BELARUSIAN BORSCH WITH BOILED BEEF, HAM, SOUR CREAM

AOPAHUKHW NO-AOMALLHEMY C ®OPEJIbIO
DRANIKI WITH SALMON

BENNOPYCCKWUW BYPTEP

(dpaHuKu, Komaema u3 C8UHUHbI, 02ypey MapuHOB8AHHbIU, MoOMUdop, coyc malioHes ¢
KOpHUWoHamu u aop4uyeli)

BELARUSIAN BURGER

(Draniki, pork cutlet, pickled cucumber, tomato, mayonnaise sauce with gherkins and
mustard)

AOPAHUKUN C MACOM NO-BE/TOPYCCKMU
(OpaHUKU, CBUHUHQ, WAMMUHbOHbLI MAPUHOBAHHbIE, YK)
DRANIKI WITH MEAT - (draniki, pork, pickled champignons, onion)

CBUTEHDb

(MéE0o, nucm nasposelli, nepey, 20pPOUKOM, 28030UKd, UMBUPL, KOpuya, MycKamHell opex,
caxap)

SBITEN (honey, bay leaf, black pepper, cloves, ginger, cinnamon, nutmeg, sugar)

Bbixog, (r)

200

150

200

250/25/25/
30

100/50

200/50

200/180

250

LleHa

7,10

6,60

7,20

6,20

14,00

8,30

14,00

2,00
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®UPMEHHbIE U APYTUE BNIOAA HALLEN KYXHU

OF OUR CUISINE
PbIBHbIE XO/1I0AHbIE B/TIOAA U 3AKYCKU
COLD FISH DISHES AND SNACK

Bbixog, (r)
®OPE/Nb (PUNE) CN.CON. CIMMOHOM 50/10
SALMON (FILLET) LIGHTLY SALTED WITH LEMON
BYTEPEPOJ, C UKPOWU, IUMOHOM 8/20/5/5
SANDWICH WITH CAVIAR, LEMON
CENNEAQOYKA C KAPTOLLEYKOW U 3ENEHBLIO 75/100/30/
HERRING WITH POTATOES AND HERBS 10
CANAT OBOLLIHOW C KPEBETKAMM
(Kpesemku, nomudopbl, nepeu, Kanycma nekUuHCKas, 0/UBKU, MAcs0 0/1UBKOBOE, 150
coyc coesblli, TUMOH)
VEGETABLE SALAD WITH SHRIMPS sauce (shrimps, tomatoes, pepper, Chinese
cabbage, olives, olive oil, soy sauce, lemon)
TEN/IbIA CANAT C MOPENPOAYKTAMMU 180
(Kanemap, KpesemkKu, (haconb CMPYYKOBAA, KAycma NEKUHCKASA, COYC «CBEH(ASA 3e/1eHb,
AIUMOH)
WARM SEAFOOD SALAD
(squid, shrimps, green beans, Chinese cabbage, fresh herbs sauce, lemon)

MACHbIE XONOAHbIE 6/TIOAA U 3AKYCKHU
COLD MEAT DISHES AND SNACKS
MACHASA TAPEJIKA: KyMmnsa4oK, 6eKoH, cansamu, 8emyuHad, XpeH, 20p4uyad 50/50/50/
MEAT PLATE: polandvitsa, bacon, salami, balyk, horseradish, mustard 50/20/20
CANIAT MACHOW «ANTbMUACKUIA» 250
(eosa0uHa myweHHas, kapmodgenb omeapHoU, 02ypubl caexcue, onama MApUHOBAHHbIE,
COyC U3 CMemaHsbl ¢ YeCHOKOM)
"ALPINE" MEAT SALAD (stewed beef, boiled potatoes, fresh cucumbers, pickled mushrooms,
sour cream sauce with garlic)
CAIAT « MY} CKOM KANPU3» 240
(ceuHUHa #capeHas, usae NMuybl, 6eMYUHA, KOPHUWOHbI, MAliOHe3, Kemuyrl, 0/UBKU)
MAN'S CAPRICE" SALAD (fried pork, poultry fillet, ham, gherkins, mayonnaise, ketchup, olives)
OBOLWHbIE XO/TOA4HDbIE B/TIOAA U 3AKYCKHU
COLD VEGETABLE DISHES AND SNACKS

OBOLLUHAA TAPEJIKA (nomudopel, o2ypusl, nepeuy, KOpHUUWOHbI, TOMUAOpbI 50/50/50/50
MApPUHOBAHHbIE, MAC/IUHbI, O/IUBKU, 3€/1EHb) /5020/20/4
VEGETABLE PLATE (tomatoes, cucumbers, peppers, gherkins, olives, herbs)
OBOLLIHOW CANAT «UTANbAHCKNIA» 200
Kanycma neKuHCKas, noMuoopsbl, 02ypybl, Cblp MBOPOHCHbIU, COYC «C8eXas 3eneHb»
"ITALIAN" VEGETABLE SALAD
(Chinese cabbage, tomatoes, cucumbers, cottage cheese, sauce ‘fresh herbs’)
CANAT «rPEtlECKMl7|» (momudopel, coip meopoxcHbIl, ocypysl, nepeu, Kanycma

230/10

MeKUHCKAas, MAcAUHbI, MAC/0 0/1UBKOBOE, /IUMOH)
«GREEK» SALAD ( tomatoes, cucumbers, sweet pepper, cottage
cheese, Chinese cabbage , olive oil, black olives, lettuce, lemon)

OMATA MAPUHOBAHHDIE, 3E/IEHb/ PICKLED HONEY MUSHROOMS, HERBS 100/4

LieHa

12,70

5,90

6,30

14,00

28,60

13,60

16,00

13,60

16,00

6,30

10,50

7,00
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KUC/IOMOJTIOYHbLIE MPOAYKT
DAIRY PRODUC

CbIPHAA TAPEJIKA

(coip: Pocculickuli, yeddep, maacoam, meopoxcHoil, pybuH, opexu, Méo)
CHEER TARELKA

(cheese: Russian, cheddar, maasdam, cottage cheese, ruby, nuts, honey)
MACNO C/IMBOYHOE 72,5% / BUTTER

TBOPOI CO CMETAHOW, CAXAPOM
CURD WITH SOUR CREAM, SUGAR

FOPAYME 3AKYCKU
HOT APPETIZERS

XYNIbEH U3 KAZIbBMAPA (kansmap, WamMnuHbOHI, AYK, Cbip, CMemaHa)
SQUID JULIENNE (squid, mushrooms, onion, cheese, sour cream)

A3blK OTBAPHOM C }XAPEHHbIMW rPUBAMMW JIYKOM W 3ENEHBIO
BOILED TONGUE WITH FRIED MUSHROOMS ONIONS AND HERBS

cynbl

SOUP

CYN-NIANLA AOMALLHAA C ®UJIE NTULbI OTBAPHOW
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP, POTHERBS

cyn AHA SUP OF THE DAY

PblBHbIE TOPAYUE B/TIOAA
HOT FISH DISHES

®UNE POPE/IN, NPUNYLLEHHAA C WAMMUHBOHAMU U MAC/IOM C/IUBOYHbIM
SALMON STEAMED WITH MUSHROOMS AND MAYONNAISE

CTEWK U3 CEMIU HA TPU/IE C IMMOHOM
TROUT STEAK WITH LEMON

®UNE XEKA 3ANEYEHHOE C LULAMMNUHbOHAMM
HAKE FILLET BAKED WITH MUSHROOMS

MACHbIE TOPAYUE B/TIIOAA U3 TOBAAUHDI
HOT BEEF DISHES

CTEVK U3 roBAAUHbI HA FPUNE C ANENIbCUHOM
BEEF STEAK WITH ORANGES

BE®CTPOIAHOB U3 rOBAAUHbDI
BEEF STROGANOFF

MACO NO-BUTEBCKU
(20880UHA, WAMMIUHBLOHbI, YK, CMEMAaHad)
BEEF «VITEBSK STYLE» — (beef, mushrooms, onions, souse)

Bbixog, (r)

50/50/50/50

/50/50/
20/30

20

150/30/15

90

100/100

250/30

250/30

115/5

200/30/25

165

150/50/25

100/100

200

LleHa

21,00

1,30

5,50

9,70

25,60

2,40

3,00

32,20

70,00

15,70

54,00

35,60

36,10
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MACHbIE TOPAYUE B/IIOAA U3 CBUHUHDI
HOT PORK DISHES

CTEMK U3 CBUHUHbBI HA TPUJE C NEPLIEM
GRILLED PORK STEAK WITH PEPPER

OTBMBHAA B K/TOKBEHHOM COYCE
PORK CHOP IN CRANBERRY SAUCE

CBUHUHA «ANNETUTHAA»
(C8UHUHA, WAMMUHbLOHbI, TOMUOOPLI, BEMYUHA, Cbip, CMEMAHQA)
PORK» APPETIZING» (pork, champignons, tomatoes, cheese, sour cream)

MACHbIE TOPAYUE BNIIOAA U3 NTULLbI
HOT POULTRY DISHES

CTEWK U3 ®UNE NTULbI HA TPU/IE C MTOMUL,0POM
GRILLED POULTRY STEAK WITH TOMATOES

®UNE NTULLLbI C NTPOBAHCKUMWU TPABAMMU
CHICKEN FILLET WITH PROVENCE HERBS

®UNE U3 NTULUbI C TOMNAOPAMMU, LLAMIMTUHbOHAMU
CHICKEN FILLET WITH TOMATOES AND CHAMPIGNONS

COYCbl
SAUCES

coyc «TPApMLl,MOHHbIﬁ» (matlioHes, kemyyr, YeCHOK, 3eseHb)
TRADITIONAL SOUCE — (mayonnaise, ketchup, potherbs, garlic)

COYC MAMOHE3 C KOPHULLOHAMM / MAYONNAISE SAUCE WITH PICKLES
COVYC K/THOKBEHHbIM / CRANBERRY SAUCE

FOPYULA 3EPHUCTAA / GRAINY MUSTARD

KETYYN / KETCHUP

rOPYMUA / MUSTARD

XPEH / HORSERADISH

BNIOJA U3 AL,
EGGS DISHES

ANYHULUA-TNTIA3YHbA C BEKOHOM, CbIPOM U MTOMUOOPOM
FRIED EGGS WITH BACON, CHEESE AND TOMATO

OMJIET C ®UE NTULLEA U OBOLLAMM
OMELETTE WITH POULTRY AND VEGETABLES

MYYHbIE B/TIOJA
FLOUR DISHES

B/IMHYMKMU C PbIBON
(chopens cnaboconeHas, coip MBOPOXCHbIU, 6AAUHYUKU, 3e1eHb, TUMOH)
PANCAKES WITH FISH (light salted trout, cottage cheese, pancakes, lemon)

B/IMHYUKU C UKPOW
(UKpa, Cblp MBOPOHCHbIU, UKPA, 3es1eHb, TUMOH)
PANCAKES WITH CAVIAR (caviar, cottage cheese, caviar, herbs, lemon)

Bbixog, (r)
200/50/25

150/50

230

200/50/25

200

180

50

50
50
30
30
30
30

150/50

140

170/6

150/6

LleHa

25,00

17,40

18,40

15,40

14,50

8,80

1,40
2,00
0,70
1,30
0,70

1,00
1,40

8,50

9,20

13.10

17,00




FAPHUPLI
GARNISH

FAPHWUP TABAMCKUMN (puc c osowamm)
GARNIRE HAWAII (rice with vegetables)

®ACOJ1b CTPYHKOBAA KAPEHAA C YECHOKOM
ROASTED BEANS WITH GARLIC

FABANCKAA CMECb (puc c osowamu)
RICE WITH VEGETABLES

KAPTO®E/Ib, 3ANEYEHHbIA B CMETAHHOM COYCE
POTATOES BAKED WITH SOUR-CREAM SAUCE

KAPTO®E/Ib ®PU
FRENCH FRIES

KAPTO®E/IbHbIE LUAPUKU

POTATO BALLS

KAPTO®E/Ib NO-AEPEBEHCKU (kapmoddens «ncarem»)
BAKED POTATOES

FAPHUP LIBETHOW (kanycma usemHas, Kanycma 6poKKonu, coip)
VEGETABLE GARNISH (cauliflower, broccoli, cheese)

CNAAKHUE BIIOOA
SWEET DISHES

LWAPUKWU U3 YEPHOCJ/TUBA CO C/IUBKAMMU

(YepHocnus, caxap, epeuKuli opex, 8UCKU, KOKOCOBAS CMPYH(KA, C/IUBKU 836umeble)

PRUNE BALLS WITH CREAM.
(Prunes, sugar, walnuts, whiskey, coconut shavings, whipped cream)

BEHCKUE BA®J/I C MOPOXEHHbIM U K/TKOKBEHHBIM COYCOM

(BeHcKas 8aghs, MOPOHEHHOE, COYC KMOK8EeHHbIU, WOK0A0, KA0K8a, MAMa)

VIENNESE WAFFLES WITH ICE CREAM AND CRANBERRY SAUCE
(Vienna waffle, ice cream, cranberry sauce, chocolate, cranberries)

OECEPT CNOEHbIN C AroaHbIM MOPE

(ne4yeHbe necoyHoe, KAYOHUKA C CAXAPOM, CMeMAHA, MAMA)g
LAYERED DESSERT WITH BERRY PUREE

(Shortbread cookies, strawberries with sugar, sour cream)

JECEPT «MPA3HUYHbIN» (MopoxeHoe, anenbcuHsl, Aukep, wokonad)
DESSERT«PRAZDNICHNYI» (ice cream, oranges, whiskey, chocolate)

MOPOMXEHOE «N/TIOMBUP»
ICE-CREAM

FAPHWPbI K MOPOYEHOMY/ ICE-CREAM GARNISH:

MEL,
HONEY

LLOKONAL,
CHOCOLAD

/\

Bbixog, (r)
150

150

150

250

200

200

200

200

80/10

120

150

140

100

30

10

LleHa
5,70

6,20

5,70

5,30

7,70

5,80

7,80

8,30

4,60

4,40

4,00

7,00

4,30

1,10

1,70
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roPA4YUE HAMUTKU
HOT DRINKS

YAW / TEA

YA 3ABAPHOM c caxapom:

3eneHbii 6aiixoBbli «JIeTHUIA TaHeL»

dutouaii «peunLluHbIA»

3enéHbii 6aiiXoBblih MOMOYHbINM yAyH «Mucbmo Meidwmn»
YepHblii rpaHyAMpoOBaHHbINA «TaidiHa By/IKaHa»
BREWED TEA with sugar:

Green tea “Summer Dance”

Buckwheattea

Green baihovy milk oolong “Letter of Geisha”
Black granulated “Mystery of the Volcano”
«BUJIBEMC» uepHbiii, 3eneHbll ¢ caxapom/ BLACK, GREEN TEA

®UTO YAN «UBAH-YAM» ¢ caxapom:
Oywuua, maTa

Yabpeu,

FITO TEA “lvan-Chai” with sugar:
Oregano, mint

Thyme

KO®E / COFFEE

KO®E HATYPA/IbHBIN / «INTENSO AROMATICO» C/C
NATURAL COFFEE «ESPRESSO»

KO®E HATYPAJIbHBIN / «INTENSO AROMATICO» C/C
NATURAL COFFEE «<AMERICANO»

KO®E «KANYYUHO» (kogpe, Mmosioko, caxap)
COFFEE «CAPPUCCINO»

KO®E «NNIATTE» (Koghe, mosioko, caxap)
COFFEE «LATTE»

KO®DE HATYPAJIbHbIA C MOPOXEHbIM (FNIACE)
NATURAL COFFEE WITH ICE-CREAM

KO®E ®NIT YAWUT (kodpe, causku) c/c
COFFEE FLAT WHITE (coffee, cream)

KO®E MOKAYUHO (kogpe, causku, Kakao) c/c
COFFEE MOCHACCINO (coffee, cream, cocoa)

LLOKONAA MOJI0YHbIN rOPAYMA
HOT MILK CHOCOLATE

CAXAP, ®ACOBAHHbI
SUGAR

XNEB NPUBANTTUNCKNNA
BREAD

BATOH
WHITE BREAD

Bbixog r\mn
400 mn

2r *250 mn

21 *250 mn

60

100

160

180

150

250

200

200

24

20

LleHa
1,30

1,00

1,00

3,20

3,20

5,80

6,00

5,10

6,10

4,90

3,50

0,08

0,15

0,10







BETETAPUAHCKOE MEHIO
VEGETARIAN MENU

CANIAT U3 CBEXXMX NOMUAO0POB CO CIAOKUM MNEPLEM
(momudopsl, NyK, nepeu, o2ypusl, 3arnpasKka 04 canama)
TOMATO SALAD WITH SWEET PEPPERS

(tomatoes, onion, pepper, cucumber, salad dressing)

CANAT “3AKYCOYHbIR”
(kanycma , nepeu, MopKO8b, /YK, MAC/0 0/UBKOB0E, COYC coeabili)
SALAD “SNACK” (cabbage, pepper, carrot, onion, olive oil, soy sauce)

CYN OBOLLHOW

(kanycma usemHas, Kanycma bproccesnbCKas, hacosb CMpPyYKoeas,
MOPKO8b, 8004, 3€e/1eHb)

VEGETABLE SOUP

(cauliflower, Brussels sprouts, green beans, carrot, water, greens)

BECEHHUE OBOLIN OTBAPHbIE

(kanmycma ysemHas, kKanycma bproccesnsbCKas, hacosb CMpPyYKosas,
MOPKOB8b, 3e/1eHbIli 20pOUIEK)

BOILED SPRING VEGETABLES

(cauliflower, Brussels sprouts, green beans, carrot, green peas)

1ot
1o
ot
o

PUC CO LULMMHATOM

(puc, yecHOK, coyc coesbili, wnuHam, nomuoopsl)
RICE WITH SPINACH

(rice, garlic, soy sauce, spinach, tomatoes)

KAPTO®E/IbHbIE OZIAALU, PAPLULMPOBAHHbIE TPUBAMMU
POTATO PANCAKES STUFFED WITH MUSHROOMS

KALLA OBCAHAA BA3SKAA C YEPHOC/IUBOM
OUFMEAL WITH PRUNES

3amecmumeno dupekmopa no O6W€CM6€HHOMy numaHuUrO

byxzanmep
14.02.2025r

U [na ametnyeckoro n anabeTnyeckoro NUTaHUA

Bbixogp, (r)

200

200

250

200

200/50

300

250

LleHa

6,00

5,90

3,30

8,80

5,70

5,00

1,70

H.B. YepHeHKoBO

T.B. /lesaHOK




